
DIN 906, pipe plug, M 18x1,5, ST, pln

Article number
1309061815

Weight in kg
0.015

Customs number
73269098

Material
Steel

Quality
ST

Coating
pln

Thread incline
1,5 mm

Diameter
18 mm

Product details

With tapered external thread and hexagon socket.

Thread length b 10 mm

Material Steel

Depth t 5 mm

Force application type Hex socket

Norm DIN 906

Diameter 18 mm

Quality ST

Force application ISK 8

Coating pln

Diameter d 18 mm

Thread incline 1.5 mm
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Product variants

Thread incline (mm) 1 1,5 2

Diameter (mm)

6 •

8 •

10 •

12 •

14 •

16 •

18 •

20 •

22 •

24 •

26 •

30 •

36 •

48 •

56 •
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